Distribution Schedule for 11/15-11/17

an

3rd

4th

5th

6th
7th

Extended 7t

9:15-9:55

10:00-10:40

10:45-11:25

11:30-12:40
Lunch

12:45-1:25

1:30-2:10
2:15-2:55
2:55-4:15

9:15-9:55
10:00-10:40

10:45-11:55
Lunch

12:00-12:40

12:45-1:25

1:30-2:10
2:15-2:55

2:55-4:15

9:15-9:55

10:00-10:40

10:45-11:25

11:30-12:05

12:10-1:25
Lunch

1:30-2:10
2:15-2:55
2:55-4:15

9:15-9:55

10:00-10:40

10:45-11:55

12:00-12:40

12:45-1:25

1:30-2:10
2:15-2:55

2:55-4:15



What will students do during the Laptop
Distribution times?

11/15/2021 11/16/2021 11/17/2021

6th grade — Students will participate

in Common Sense lessons on
Digital Citizenship

7t grade — Students will watch a
video on Laptop expectations for
the school and classrooms in prep
for receiving their laptops

8t grade — Laptops will be
distributed to 7t period classes;
While students wait, teachers will
run student laptop set up
instructions for students to watch

6th grade — Students will watch a
video on Laptop expectations for
the school and classrooms in prep
for receiving their laptops

7t grade — Laptops will be
distributed to 7t" period classes;
While students wait, teachers will
run student laptop set up
instructions for students to watch

8th grade - Students will watch a
video on Laptop expectations for
the school and classrooms

6th grade — Laptops will be
distributed to 7t period classes;
While students wait, teachers will
run student laptop set up
instructions for students to watch

7t grade — Students will participate
in Common Sense lessons on
Digital Citizenship

8th grade - Students will participate
in Common Sense lessons on
Digital Citizenship



6th Grade Distribution Activities

6th grade — Students will participate

in Common Sense lessons on
Digital Citizenship

15t Lesson - Finding Balance in a
Digital World
Lesson Plan and Resources

If time allows

2nd Lesson - Who Are You Online?
Lesson Plan and Resources

6th grade — Students will watch a
video on Laptop expectations for
the school and classrooms in prep
for receiving their laptops

Laptop Expectations Video
If time Allows:

2nd Lesson - Who Are You Online?
Lesson Plan and Resources

3" Lesson - Digital Drama
Unplugged
Lesson Plan and Resources

6th grade — Laptops will be
distributed to 7t period classes;
While students wait, teachers will
run student laptop set up
instructions for students to watch

If time Allows:
2nd Lesson - Who Are You Online?
Lesson Plan and Resources

3" Lesson - Digital Drama
Unplugged
Lesson Plan and Resources

Other lessons available through:
Common Sense Media



7t Grade Distribution Activities

7t grade — Students will watch a
video on Laptop expectations for
the school and classrooms in prep
for receiving their laptops

Laptop Expectations Video

If time Allows:

15t Lesson: My Media Use: A
Personal Challenge

Lesson Plan and Resources

7t grade — Laptops will be
distributed to 7t period classes;
While students wait, teachers will
run student laptop set up
instructions for students to watch

If time Allows:

15t Lesson: My Media Use: A
Personal Challenge

Lesson Plan and Resources

2"d Lesson: Big, Big Data
Lesson Plan and Resources

7t grade — Students will participate
in Common Sense lessons on
Digital Citizenship

15t Lesson: My Media Use: A
Personal Challenge
Lesson Plan and Resources

2"d Lesson: Big, Big Data
Lesson Plan and Resources

3'd Lesson: The Power of Digital
Footprints
Lesson Plan and Resources

Other lessons available through:
Common Sense Media



8th Grade Distribution Activities

11/15/2021 11/16/2021 11/17/2021

8th grade — Laptops will be distributed
to 7t period classes; While students
wait, teachers will run student laptop
set up instructions for students to
watch

If Time Allows:

15t Lesson: Digital Media and Your
Brain

Lesson Plan and Resources

2" Lesson: Being Aware of What You
Share
Lesson Plan and Resources

8th grade - Students will watch a video
on Laptop expectations for the school
and classrooms

Laptop Expectations Video

If Time Allows:

15t Lesson: Digital Media and Your
Brain

Lesson Plan and Resources

2" Lesson: Being Aware of What You
Share
Lesson Plan and Resources

8th grade - Students will participate in
Common Sense lessons on Digital
Citizenship

If Time Allows:

2"d Lesson: Being Aware of What You
Share

Lesson Plan and Resources

3" Lesson: Social Media and Digital
Footprints: Our Responsibilities
Lesson Plan and Resources

Other lessons available through:
Common Sense Media



