Distribution Schedule for 11/15-11/17

Periods	6 th grade	7 th grade	8 th grade	Connections
1 st	9:15-9:55	9:15-9:55	9:15-9:55	9:15-9:55
2 nd	10:00-10:40	10:00-10:40	10:00-10:40	10:00-10:40
3 rd	10:45-11:25	10:45-11:55 Lunch	10:45-11:25	10:45-11:55
4 th	11:30-12:40 Lunch	12:00-12:40	11:30-12:05	12:00-12:40
5 th	12:45-1:25	12:45-1:25	12:10-1:25 Lunch	12:45-1:25
6 th	1:30-2:10	1:30-2:10	1:30-2:10	1:30-2:10
7 th	2:15-2:55	2:15-2:55	2:15-2:55	2:15-2:55
Extended 7 th	2:55-4:15	2:55-4:15	2:55-4:15	2:55-4:15

What will students do during the Laptop Distribution times?

11/15/2021	11/16/2021	11/17/2021
6 th grade – Students will participate in Common Sense lessons on Digital Citizenship	6 th grade – Students will watch a video on Laptop expectations for the school and classrooms in prep for receiving their laptops	6 th grade – Laptops will be distributed to 7 th period classes; While students wait, teachers will run student laptop set up instructions for students to watch
7 th grade – Students will watch a video on Laptop expectations for the school and classrooms in prep for receiving their laptops	7 th grade – Laptops will be distributed to 7 th period classes; While students wait, teachers will run student laptop set up instructions for students to watch	7 th grade – Students will participate in Common Sense lessons on Digital Citizenship
8 th grade – Laptops will be distributed to 7 th period classes; While students wait, teachers will run student laptop set up instructions for students to watch	8 th grade - Students will watch a video on Laptop expectations for the school and classrooms	8 th grade - Students will participate in Common Sense lessons on Digital Citizenship

6th Grade Distribution Activities

11/15/2021	11/16/2021	11/17/2021
6 th grade – Students will participate in Common Sense lessons on Digital Citizenship	6 th grade – Students will watch a video on Laptop expectations for the school and classrooms in prep for receiving their laptops	6 th grade – Laptops will be distributed to 7 th period classes; While students wait, teachers will run student laptop set up instructions for students to watch
1 st Lesson - Finding Balance in a Digital World Lesson Plan and Resources	Laptop Expectations Video If time Allows:	If time Allows: 2 nd Lesson - Who Are You Online? Lesson Plan and Resources
If time allows 2 nd Lesson - Who Are You Online? Lesson Plan and Resources	2 nd Lesson - Who Are You Online? Lesson Plan and Resources 3 rd Lesson - Digital Drama Unplugged Lesson Plan and Resources	3 rd Lesson - Digital Drama Unplugged Lesson Plan and Resources Other lessons available through: Common Sense Media

7th Grade Distribution Activities

11/15/2021	11/16/2021	11/17/2021
7 th grade – Students will watch a video on Laptop expectations for the school and classrooms in prep for receiving their laptops Laptop Expectations Video If time Allows: 1 st Lesson: My Media Use: A Personal Challenge Lesson Plan and Resources	7 th grade – Laptops will be distributed to 7 th period classes; While students wait, teachers will run student laptop set up instructions for students to watch If time Allows: 1 st Lesson: My Media Use: A Personal Challenge Lesson Plan and Resources 2 nd Lesson: Big, Big Data Lesson Plan and Resources	7 th grade – Students will participate in Common Sense lessons on Digital Citizenship 1 st Lesson: My Media Use: A Personal Challenge Lesson Plan and Resources 2 nd Lesson: Big, Big Data Lesson Plan and Resources 3 rd Lesson: The Power of Digital Footprints Lesson Plan and Resources Other lessons available through: Common Sense Media

8th Grade Distribution Activities

11/15/2021	11/16/2021	11/17/2021
8 th grade – Laptops will be distributed to 7 th period classes; While students wait, teachers will run student laptop	8 th grade - Students will watch a video on Laptop expectations for the school and classrooms	8 th grade - Students will participate in Common Sense lessons on Digital Citizenship
set up instructions for students to watch	Laptop Expectations Video	If Time Allows: 2 nd Lesson: Being Aware of What You
If Time Allows: 1st Lesson: Digital Media and Your	If Time Allows: 1st Lesson: Digital Media and Your	Share Lesson Plan and Resources
Brain Lesson Plan and Resources	Brain Lesson Plan and Resources	3rd Lesson: Social Media and Digital Footprints: Our Responsibilities
2 nd Lesson: Being Aware of What You Share Lesson Plan and Resources	2 nd Lesson: Being Aware of What You Share Lesson Plan and Resources	Other lessons available through: Common Sense Media